
S
p
 

R
E
P
O
R
T
E
 
E
J
E
C
U
C
I
O
N
 

DE
 
A
C
C
I
O
N
 

DE
 
C
A
P
A
C
I
T
A
C
I
O
N
 

RI
OR
ET
 

GH
A 

46
 

CE
RT

IF
IC

AC
IO

N 
150

 
900

1 

C
ó
d
i
g
o
 

de
 

la
 
Ac

ci
ón

 
de
 
Ca

pa
ci

ta
ci

ón
: 

2
0
2
4
0
7
0
2
9
2
1
 

Fe
ch

a 
de

 
In

ic
io

: 
05

/0
3/

20
24

 

N
o
m
b
r
e
 

de
 

la
 
Ac

ci
ón

 
de

 
Ca
pa
ci
ta
ci
ón
: 

G
E
S
T
I
O
N
 

E
F
I
C
A
Z
 
DE
L 

T
I
E
M
P
O
 

Fe
ch
a 

de
 
Té

rm
in

o:
 

05
/0
3/
20
24
 

In
st
it
uc
ió
n 

/ 
E
m
p
r
e
s
a
:
 

M
I
N
I
S
T
E
R
I
O
 

DE
 

LA
 
V
I
V
I
E
N
D
A
 
H
A
B
I
T
A
T
 

Y 
E
D
I
F
I
C
A
C
I
O
N
E
S
 
M
I
V
H
E
D
 

To
ta

l 
Ho

ra
s 

P
r
o
g
r
a
m
a
d
a
s
:
 

8 
A 

Pa
ga
r:
 

Fe
ch
a 

Fe
ch

a 
Fe
ch
a 

Fe
ch
a 

Fe
ch
a 

Pa
rt
ic
ip
an
te
s 

Se
xo
 

Ni
ve

l 
Re

su
lt

ad
o 

N
ú
m
e
r
o
 

de
 

Cé
du

la
 

o 
Fi

rm
a 

As
is
te
nc
ia
 

de
 

lo
s 

Pa
rt
ic
ip
an
te
s 

No
.|
 

P
a
s
a
p
o
r
t
e
 

N
o
m
b
r
e
(
s
)
 

y 
Ap
el
li
do
(s
) 

F 
OP
 

| 
M
W
/
G
 

C 
| 

NC
 

1 
02
70
02
29
85
5 

|E
DU
AR
DO
 
AQ
UI
NO
 
SO
LA
NO
 

M
o
i
r
 

b.
 

2 
40
22
23
31
01
5 

|A
LE
XA
ND
ER
 
BA

LB
UE

NA
 
ME
JI
A 

k
i
n
 

bah
, 

3 
|2

26
00

22
10

18
 

|E
DU

IN
 
BA
RR
EI
RO
 
DA
NI
EL
 

CA
 

on
 
De

si
 

4 
[4

02
20

26
42

67
 

— 
|J
EI
MY
 
BO
CI
O 

NO
RB

ER
TO

 
E
m
u
 

B
o
r
i
O
 

5 
00
10
95
53
49
5 

|J
AE

L 
EU
LA
LI
A 

CA
MP

US
AN

O 
CA

ST
EL

LA
NO

S 

6 
Ma
kr
o,
 
Co
at
 

7 8 

x 

=|x|x|x 

00
11
76
60
60
5 

|H
AD

IZ
 C

AT
MI

EL
 
CO
AT
S 

GO
NZ

AL
EZ

 
22

30
16

43
14

8 
[N
IC
OL
E 

IS
AB
EL
LA
 
CO

IS
CO

U 
ec

ol
e 

Co
nm

co
c 

M
o
n
e
 

EC
T 

x |< |< |x | KL «KL xX 

x)x< |x |< 

0
0
1
1
0
4
8
3
6
6
6
 

|M
AR
IA
 
E
S
T
E
L
A
 
C
O
R
C
I
N
O
 
T
O
R
R
E
S
 

x 

9 
[0

01
16

42
19

75
 

|L
IN

IS
SA

 
A
L
T
A
G
R
A
C
I
A
 
E
S
T
E
V
E
Z
 
R
O
D
R
I
G
U
E
Z
 

| 
X 

x 

10
 

[4
02

00
37

35
34

 
|
C
R
U
C
E
L
I
N
A
 
F
L
O
R
E
S
 
M
E
R
C
E
D
E
S
 

Xx 

11
 

[0
01

00
89

80
63

 
|M
AR
IA
 
D
E
L
 
R
O
S
A
R
I
O
 
J
E
R
E
Z
 
T
E
J
A
D
A
 

Xx 

12
 

[4
02

20
43

48
94

 
|J
UA
N 

N
A
T
A
N
A
E
L
 
L
I
R
I
A
N
O
 
P
I
C
H
A
R
D
O
 

x 

13
 

[4
02

29
57

76
93

 
 |
MA
RI
AM
 
E
L
I
B
E
L
T
 
M
E
J
I
A
 
G
U
Z
M
A
N
 

x 

14
 

[2
23
00
60
22
51
 

|J
OS

E 
A
N
T
O
N
I
O
 
M
O
N
T
A
S
 

DI
AZ
 

xX 

15
 

[1
46
00
00
46
92
 

|D
AV

ID
 
A
L
E
J
A
N
D
R
O
 
O
B
I
S
P
O
 

x 

16
 

[0
01

11
53

05
98

 
|
B
E
R
N
A
R
D
A
 
A
N
T
O
N
I
A
 
O
C
H
O
A
 

DI
AZ
 

x 

Y
A
N
I
C
E
L
 
M
A
R
I
A
 
DE

 
L
O
S
 
A
N
G
E
L
E
S
 

O
R
T
I
Z
 

G
U
Z
M
A
N
 

18
 

|0
16

00
19

11
08

 
 |
EU
RY
S 

E
M
M
A
N
U
E
L
 
P
A
N
I
A
G
U
A
 
C
A
S
T
I
L
L
O
 

xX 

19
 

[0
01

19
13

45
75

 
|Y
IC
AU
RI
 
P
A
O
L
A
 
P
E
R
A
L
T
A
 

20
 

[2
25

00
20

22
33

 
|Y
ES
IC
A 

M
A
G
D
A
L
E
N
A
 
R
A
M
I
R
E
Z
 

DE
 
J
E
S
U
S
 

21
 

[2
23

01
04

68
05

 
[J
ES
SI
CA
 
P
A
M
E
L
A
 
R
A
M
I
R
E
Z
 
G
O
M
E
R
A
 

22
 

|4
02

25
79

91
50

 
|
E
S
T
E
F
A
N
I
A
 
E
L
I
Z
A
B
E
T
H
 
R
A
M
O
S
 
S
A
N
T
A
N
A
 

23
 

[0
71
00
47
88
61
 

[J
EN

NY
 
C
A
R
O
L
I
N
A
 
R
E
Y
N
O
S
O
 
B
R
U
N
O
 

24
 

[2
26
00
22
44
34
 

|J
AI

L 
N
I
C
O
L
E
 
R
O
S
A
R
I
O
 
C
A
S
T
R
O
 

x 
Fa
il
 
P
o
s
c
u
i
o
 

25
 

[0
31

03
30

61
26

 
[
C
A
R
O
L
I
N
A
 
S
T
E
F
F
A
N
I
 
F
E
R
M
I
N
 

Xx
 

i}
 

T
A
N
 

26
 

[4
02

00
63

27
49

 
[M

IG
UE
L 

A
L
C
I
D
E
S
 

T
O
R
R
E
S
 
C
R
U
Z
 

x 
Xx 

27
 

[0
16

00
16

79
42

 
[
R
A
N
D
Y
 
E
D
U
A
R
D
O
 
V
A
L
D
E
Z
 
J
I
M
E
N
E
Z
 

x 
x 

G
e
 
a
d
 

To
ta

l]
 

17
 

| 
10

 
| 

21
 

6 
To

ta
l 

a
r
a
)
 

La
dy

 

I
N
P
 

M
u
a
u
e
n
 

M 

Pr
ae
ea
t 
O
f
 

17
 

[4
02

24
54

07
95

 
E 
am

e!
 

ob
 

E
 

e
c
u
 

Gurl 
fe 

7 
x 

Da
di
 

x )x< |< |< |x) x) x] x |x|x 

b
o
n
u
s
 

x 

XX |< x|x|x|px 

O
b
s
e
r
v
a
c
i
o
n
e
s
:
 

Le
ye
nd
a:
 

F=
 
F
e
m
e
n
i
n
o
,
 

M=
 
Ma

sc
ul

in
o,

 
OP

 
= 

Op
er
ar
io
, 

M
M
 

= 
M
a
n
d
o
s
 

Me
di
os
, 

G 
= 
Ge
re
nt
e,
 

Re
su

lt
ad

o.
. 

C 
= 

C. 
ic
a 

NI
C 

= 
No
 

ca
li

fi
ca
 

Ce
rt

if
ic

ad
o:

 



As
es

or
(a

) 
C
o
o
r
d
i
n
a
d
o
r
(
a
)
 

o 
E
n
c
a
r
g
a
d
o
(
a
)
 

de
l 

De
pt

o.
 


